
Distrito Empadronados JRV
Rango JRV

Inicial
Rango JRV

Final
Centros de 

Votación

00 CENTRAL 831,462 2,023 1 2,023 123

01 GUATEMALA 1,283,798 3,313 2,024 5,336 343

02 SACATEPÉQUEZ 213,990 551 5,337 5,887 77

03 CHIMALTENANGO 351,057 922 5,888 6,809 107

04 EL PROGRESO 126,904 346 6,810 7,155 50

05 ESCUINTLA 457,179 1,178 7,156 8,333 160

06 SANTA ROSA 263,731 709 8,334 9,042 108

07 SOLOLÁ 262,591 706 9,043 9,748 121

08 TOTONICAPÁN 245,861 658 9,749 10,406 135

09 QUETZALTENANGO 505,737 1,320 10,407 11,726 188

10 SUCHITEPÉQUEZ 328,349 866 11,727 12,592 126

11 RETALHULEU 204,558 538 12,593 13,130 63

12 SAN MARCOS 615,116 1,666 13,131 14,796 313

13 HUEHUETENANGO 702,953 1,893 14,797 16,689 357

14 QUICHÉ 535,214 1,444 16,690 18,133 249

15 BAJA VERAPAZ 175,312 479 18,134 18,612 93

16 ALTA VERAPAZ 643,396 1,726 18,613 20,338 280

17 PETÉN 325,253 877 20,339 21,215 125

18 IZABAL 251,000 674 21,216 21,889 77

19 ZACAPA 172,379 464 21,890 22,353 82

20 CHIQUIMULA 260,952 702 22,354 23,055 129

21 JALAPA 192,094 509 23,056 23,564 66

22 JUTIAPA 321,474 863 23,565 24,427 110

23 RESIDENCIA EN EL EXTRANJERO 90,708 158 24,428 24,585

9,361,068TOTAL 24,585 3,482


